

SHB 1154 - H AMD 4
By Representative Clements

FAILED 01/28/2005

1 On page 3, line 31, after "deductible," strike "mental health
2 services shall" and insert "a mental health services deductible of up
3 to one thousand dollars may be imposed and shall not"

4 On page 6, line 7, after "deductible," strike "mental health
5 services shall" and insert "a mental health services deductible of up
6 to one thousand dollars may be imposed and shall not"

7 On page 8, line 12, after "deductible," strike "mental health
8 services shall" and insert "a mental health services deductible of up
9 to one thousand dollars may be imposed and shall not"

10 On page 10, line 19, after "deductible," strike "mental health
11 services shall" and insert "a mental health services deductible of up
12 to one thousand dollars may be imposed and shall not"

13 On page 12, line 24, after "deductible," strike "mental health
14 services shall" and insert "a mental health services deductible of up
15 to one thousand dollars may be imposed and shall not"

--- END ---